SFV-CH10 SFV-CNB05
Chisel Solder Tip, Conical Bent Solder Tip,
30 1.0mm (.04") 0.5mm (.02")
SFV-CH20 SFV-CNL04
Chisel Solder Tip,
2.0mm (.08") Conical Long Solder Tip,
SFV-CH25 SFV-CNL10
Chisel Solder Tip, Conical Long Solder Tip,
2.5mm (.10" ) 1.0mm (.04")
SFV-CH50 SFV-CNL14
Conical Long Tip,
5.0mm (.20") 1.4mm (.055")
SFV-CHB15 SFV-DRH20
Chisel Bent 30 Solder Tip, Conical Bevel Solder Tip,
1.5mm (.06") 2.0mm (.08î )
SFV-CN05 SFV-DRK50
Conical Solder Tip, Knife Solder Tip,
0.5mm (.02" ) 5.0mm (.20")
Distributed: All-Spec Industries
Wilmington, NC
www.allspec.com Email: sales@allspec.com
OK International's Power Heater Tips for Production Soldering
Standard Power Heater Tips are designed for use with glass fiber (FR4) PCB substrates, denoted by the letter " F".
T = Temperature Sensitive C = Ceramic or Heavy Load
To order specialty versions, replace the "F" in the part number with the appropriate letter designate for your application when
ordering:
Extra Large Chisel Solder Tip,
FX: 800-379-9903
PH: 800-537-0351
Dimensions and artwork listed are for indication / guidance only.  Numbers have been rounded up.  Please contact your local
technical support if you require specific technical information.